
Sailors

Missile

Move
TN/

Shield
DR

HP

9 -2

10

Melee

3D-1 H5

Attack DMG

Sid ‘Whale Ass’

Attack DMG Range

Equipment: Sabre

Reinforced Leather

STR 1

CON 2

DEX 1○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
-2 Atk
-1 TN

-1 Move 

-1 Atk

Missile

Move
TN/

Shield
DR

HP

9 -2

9

Melee

3D H5

Attack DMG

Finn ‘Stinky’

Attack DMG Range

Equipment: Sabre

Reinforced Leather

STR 1

CON 2

DEX 1○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
-2 Atk
-1 TN

-1 Move 

-1 Atk

Move
TN/

Shield
DR

HP

9 -2

10

Melee

3D-2 H+15

Attack DMG

Larry 'Yellow Teeths'

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

Missile

Attack DMG Range

-2 Atk
-1 TN

-1 Move 

-1 Atk

Equipment: Axe

Reinforced Leather

STR 2

CON 2

DEX 1

Missile

Move
TN/

Shield
DR

HP

9 -2

9

Melee

C+2D-1 C*+1 C+2D C*+1 25

Attack DMG

Gerald ‘The Vulture'

Attack DMG Range

Equipment: Grapnel

Reinforced Leather

STR 1

CON 1

DEX 2○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
-2 Atk
-1 TN

-1 Move 

-1 Atk Gerald has also one Dagger as a 
secondary weapon (Atk 2D+1, DMG L)


